Welcome, Nurse

Anesthesia Class of 2026

1130

1200

1230

1300

1330

1400

1430

1500

1600

Agenda
Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Welcome from Ursuline College with SNAP Leadership
Overview of Ursuline College Graduate Programs (Dr. Janet Baker)
Partnership of Ursuline College and SNAP (Dr. Linda Caccamo)

Overview of Ursuline Systems (Melanie Steele)
Website (Dr. Stephanie Woodruff)

Diversity and Inclusion (Yolanda King)
Library Services (Tabitha Barr)

Netiquette (Dr. Jessica Hammond)
Wellness and mindfulness (Dr. Stephanie Woodruff)

Break
Icebreaker

Overview of DNP Program (Dr. Janet Baker, Dr. Jack Kless)
*Reminder: DNP Orientation is January 9th at 5:30 EST

Overview of Program and Handbook (Dr. Stephanie Woodruff, Dr.
Jessica Hammond and Dr. Linda Caccamo)

Q&A with Ursuline College with SNAP Leadership

First day of class: Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Your World
More

Ursuline College &5

v
2
Vestues



