

Agenda

Wednesday, December 13, 2023

1130	Welcome from Ursuline College with SNAP Leadership Overview of Ursuline College Graduate Programs (Dr. Janet Baker) Partnership of Ursuline College and SNAP (Dr. Linda Caccamo)
1200	Overview of Ursuline Systems (Melanie Steele) Website (Dr. Stephanie Woodruff)
1230	Diversity and Inclusion (Yolanda King) Library Services (Tabitha Barr)
1300	Netiquette (Dr. Jessica Hammond) Wellness and mindfulness (Dr. Stephanie Woodruff)
1330	Break
1400	Icebreaker
1430	Overview of DNP Program (Dr. Janet Baker, Dr. Jack Kless) *Reminder: DNP Orientation is January 9th at 5:30 EST
1500	Overview of Program and Handbook (Dr. Stephanie Woodruff, Dr. Jessica Hammond and Dr. Linda Caccamo)
1600	Q&A with Ursuline College with SNAP Leadership

First day of class: Tuesday, January 16, 2024

